

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5430/2007

JAIPUR GOAT & SHEEP M.& COM. AGENT ASSCN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANANT BHANDARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mohd. Moonis Abbasi, Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.D. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta , Adv
Mr. R.C. Kohli , AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service on respondent Nos.14, 16 and 17.

Despite order dated 29.4.2009 of last chance, petitioner
has not filed affidavit of service of notice of motion in respect of
respondent Nos.3, 4 and 6.Place the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers
with an office report for default of the petitioner.
(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd